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
REDUCED PRICES 
$85 Mo. Like New
Two and 3-bedroom homes, 
hardwood floors garage, 
lawn, flowers, fence. Lfmft 
4 tots. Vacant. 21904 So. 
Vermont.

$$5-FOR LEASE, 2.bedroom. Chil­ 
dren OK. 1223 W. 212fh It. 

FA 8-7826

HO 2-bdrm., garbage disposal, auto­ 
matic washer. Adults. Harbor City. 
PR 25764 days. DA 67766 after 
6:30 p.m.

$45 One bedroom cottage. See Mrs. 
Hoff, 716-A Amapola, Torrance, or 
Phone FA 8-4428

HERMOSA, new » bedroom house, 
garage, disposal, near schools, beach 
& shopping center, water pd., 1 
child ok. Avail. July I, $90. 
FR 55980.

2-BEDROOM, $75. »502 S. Harvard
Key at 

20504 S. Harvard

$50-2-Bedroom cottage with 
27708 Hawthorne blvd. 

FR 54405

stove

Rouses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

NEW 7 bedroom nmiM, furnished, 
fence In back & front. Prefer 7 ladles 

or couple no pets. $150 mo , water 
paid. In Southwood. FR 6-6055 
Mon. thru Sat. between I a.m. to 
11 am. and any time Sunday or 
after 11 am. Phone OS 6-2461.

ONE Bedroom, quiet. Close to (tores 
* transportation. Water paid. 
FA 8-2901.

2 ROOM House, Bath. Lights, wafer 
l> aas paid. 3634 Oarnett, Torrance.

$90-1 Bedroom house. Utilities paid. 
Adults. No pat*. 3657 fmarald. 

_____FR 2-2587

2-BEDROOM, garage, fenced back 
yard. 24303 LuHiie, $100, 

HE 2-943* for appointment

^partmtnt* for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

MODERN, unfurnished. 1 bdrm. apart­ 
ment. Disposal, antenna, shower 
over tub, washing 'facilities. 1 child 
OK. 1326 W .Carson. DA 6-$608

ONI WEEK'S FRII HINT 
$59.50. New modern apartments. 
Stove Included. 1626 W. 709th St. 
Apt. 7. FA 0-0*89

NEW 2-bedroom, unfurnished, $85. 
947 Hlllcrest, El Segundo. EA 2 3731, 
OR 1.7726, OR 8-3301, EX 7-2132.

Page Seven
Apartments for Rent 

(Unfurnished) 119

SAVE
2-Bedroom Modern

$65
PARK 

WESTERN
Western Ave. at 

280th St.

TE 2-4259
Children Welcome

NEW LUXURY Apts. 
1 & 2-Bedroom -$74
School yV Church <& Park 

College *fa Shopping
Royal-Yukon Apts.

16820 Yulcon
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie

at 168th it.)

Cheaper Than Buying
I-Bedroom, $59.50 

2 Bedroom, $69.50
Spacious lawrv, water and garden 
Ing paid.

Children OK

AVALON VILLAGE
Unit No. 2

554 e. 23lst st., Wllmlngton
TE 43454

CHILDREN WELCOME
NEW 

2-BDRM. APARTMENTS
HOT WATER PAID 

NEAR SCHOOLS AND MARKKTS 
1440 W. 253rd it.

TE 4-1839 Days 
DA 6-5433 Eves.

$70 MONTH 
Open Daily 1-6 p.m.
Junt, rrdfcorated, l»r«e 1-bedroom 
e-partmpnts Child OK.

Bee at 1847% W 237th Bt.
or 

Phone Plymouth 6-143B

$95 Ultra-Modern 
2-Bedroom Apt.

1<8?1 Yukon ave., Torrance, near 
El Camlno Code**, *loh >«nd  ram- 
mar school and South Bay Shopping 
Center. Exceptionally fine land­ 
scaping. Manager on premises, apt. 
No. 4 In rear. Fine selected tenants 
our ipprinlty.

DA 3-3171

2 Bdrms., $85 mo.
New deluxe apartments. 
Corner unit. Garage in­ 
cluded. Can be seen at 
25203 Belle Porte, Harbor 
City. Owner DA 6-2269.

$55 MO., 3 Room Duplex, Thermo- 
statlc Heater, water pd. Clean. 
1 Berlrm., Kitchen, Llvlno Rm., 
Bath 8, Service Porch. 17M3-B Ho- 
hart blvd. Corner 171th. DA 4-5263.

$68.50 CUTE 1 Bdrm. front apt. Close 
In. Beamed cellltig. Disposal. Gar­ 
age. Adults. No dogs. 916 Sartorl. 
Fr. 4-3614.

170. One bedroom duplex rumpus 
room, patio/ disposal, furnace, dry­ 
er, oaraa*. Water paid. 2262 W. 
750 St. Lomita. After 5 p m. or Fri­ 
day, Saturday *  Sunday.DA 6-0190.

LARGE, 1-Bedroom. Cranage dis­ 
posal. Must be seen to be ap­ 
preciated. $75. $706)4 S. Western. 

FA 84237

$65 MODPJRN 1-bedrm., built-in 
range and oven, garbage disposal. 
25325 Frampton, Apt. No. 3. 

Harbor City

7 NEW deluxe 2-bdrm. apts. $72.50 
UP. Lots of extras. 1514 W. 205th, 
near Douglas 6 Western. DA 4-S758

1 BEDROOM and garage. Utilities 
paid. Couple preferred. $65. 
DA 6-6153 7334 W. 229th If.

VERY Nice i bedroom duplex apart­ 
ment. Newly decorated, hardwood 
floors, garage. DA 6-0236

2 BEDROOM unfurnished duplex. ChM 
dren welcome. 70521 New Hamp­ 
shire. $69. DA. 3*7507

LARGE 7-bedroom, service porch, 
$70. 1331 <4 W. 253rd. Open 
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